



## Republic of the Philippines

## DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

## ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE 3RD DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

Osukan, Labason, Zamboanga del Norte, Region IX

	Osukani, Eubusoni, Euribou	inga dei Norte, Re	giori IX		
	Entity : DPWH-3rd District Engineering Office	Request for Quotation No. RFQ- 0013			
Revised on :	DECUENT FOR CHOTATION	Purchase Request No. 2024-02-0015 Office/End-User: Maintenance Section			
Standard Form/Title		Office/End-User :	Maintenance S	ection	
COMPANY NAME ADDRESS					
TEL.NO./FAX No.		TIN No.			
	lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Ter		s stated below a	nd submit	
your quotation duly	signed by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M. of the BAC Secretariat for Goods,3rd District Engineering	of March 08, 2024	in the return env	velope	
TERMS and CON					<u>a</u>
	be typewritten or legibly written.				
Delivery period within 120 Calendar Days upon receipt of the approved funded     Purchased Order (P.O).Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised					
IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.					
3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one				Mah	$\bigcap_{i} I$
year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.					\ \mathread \mathread \ \mathread \ \mathread \ \mathread \ \mathread \ \mathread \mathread \ \mathread \ \mathread \m
4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.				JANETTE	B. FOLGO
5. PhilGEPS Registration Certificate / Mayor's Permit / DTI/ Omnibus Sworn Statement, Income Tax				BAC Ch	nairperson /
Return, shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.  6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certification of the product, if applicable.					
	the brand for each items being offered.	іст, іг арріісавіе.	*		
	budget ceiling for this procurement is 622,951.00			20	
Item	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	Unit	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
No. 1	Regular Gasoline	8,141.00	litors		
2	Oil 2T	214.00	liters		
	nothing follows	214.00	liters		
	iothing follows				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, ·			
******				,	
			-		
	7 .				
	1 " "				
	1 /				
		×			
			=		
				TOTAL:	1
PURPOSE:	To be used in the operation of Brushcutter and	d Chainsaw ass	signed in the N	Maintenance Se	ction.
Brand and Model:	Warranty :				
Delivery Period:	Price Validity:		it.		-
prices note abov	carefully read and accepted your General Conditions e. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.				
Tolloul Will	simo una conditiona apecinioù by DF 1111.			101	
			Printed Name	e / Signature / Date	
		7	Tel. No. / Cellpho	ne No. / Email Add	ress